Revenue

Expensss

Net Income

Glow Word Books LLC Sample Income Statement
For the 2011 Calendar Year

August 2011 Book Sales
Sept 2011 Book Sales
Qct 2011 Book Sales
Nov 2011 Book Sales
Dec 2011 Book Sales

Advertising

Postage

Other. LLC Registration
Other: Award Entry Fees
Qther: Copyrights
Other: ISBN Numbers

Total Expenses

Debt

30
7
1
7
79

Credt

100
100
100
100
100
300

3l



